St. Johns County BCC

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
Permit Issuance Fee

PLUMBING PERMIT FEE

Description
NXLX

Central Cashiering
Cashier # 24-050842

RODGERS, ANDREW JASON
8/19/2024 9:24:53 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
PL 32404563
PL 32404563
PL 32404563
PL 32404563
Total

Payment:
Charge Amount
$75.00

Charge Amount
$2.00
$2.00

$11.00
$60.00
$75.00



